
51.346.668 MWh

37.893.512 MWh

30.281.101 MWh

7.612.411 MWh

13.453.157 MWh

8.704.000 MWh

906.494 MWh

-47.796 MWh

412.831 MWh

1.882.055 MWh

1.308.754 MWh

286.820 MWh

51.232.759 MWh

99.192 MWh

Period:  01.01.2011, 08:00 am - 01.01.2012, 08:00 am

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES 
at NNGS  

Reference Temperature :  0 οC

Cool Down

EGYPT

ALGERIA

Units: MWh 

Turkey

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS

Russia

Natural Gas

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

TRINIDAD

QATAR

ITALY

NIGERIA

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Liquefied Natural Gas



51.480.169.659 kWh

37.992.034.711 kWh

30.359.831.904 kWh

7.632.202.807 kWh

13.488.134.948 kWh

8.726.629.971 kWh

908.850.442 kWh

-47.920.527 kWh

413.904.368 kWh

1.886.947.894 kWh

1.312.157.040 kWh

287.565.760 kWh

51.365.964.084 kWh

99.449.932 kWh

EGYPT

ΠΟΣΟΤΗΤΕΣ ΠΟΥ ΕΞΗΧΘΗΣΑΝ ΑΠΟ ΤΟ ΕΘΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΥ ΑΕΡΙΟΥ

ΡΩΣΣΙΑ

ΦΥΣΙΚΟ ΑΕΡΙΟ

ΜΕΤΑΒΟΛΗ ΑΠΟΘΗΚΕΥΜΕΝΩΝ ΠΟΣΟΤΗΤΩΝ ΣΤΟ ΕΣΦΑ

TRINIDAD

QATAR

ITALY

Cool Down

Period:  01.01.2011, 08:00 am - 01.01.2012, 08:00 am

NIGERIA

ALGERIA

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at 
NNGS  

Combustion  Reference Temperature  : 25 οC

Units: kWh 

ΥΓΡΟΠΟΙΗΜΕΝΟ ΦΥΣΙΚΟ ΑΕΡΙΟ

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ

ΠΟΣΟΤΗΤΕΣ ΠΟΥ ΕΙΣΗΧΘΗΣΑΝ ΣΤΟ ΕΘΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΥ ΑΕΡΙΟΥ
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Cool Down

EGYPT

ALGERIA

Units: MWh 

Turkey

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS

Russia

Natural Gas

Period:  01.01.2011, 08:00 am - 01.01.2012, 08:00 am

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES 
at NNGS  

Reference Temperature :  0 οC


	OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS_1
	OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS_2
	OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS_3

