

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2011, 08:00 am - 01.01.2012, 08:00 am

Units: MWh

Reference Temperature: 0°C

ities that were imported to the NNGS	51.346.668 MW
Natural Gas	37.893.512 MW
Russia	30.281.101 MW
Turkey	7.612.411 MV
Liquefied Natural Gas	13.453.157 MW
ALGERIA	8.704.000 MV
EGYPT	906.494 MV
Cool Down	-47.796 MV
ITALY	412.831 MV
QATAR	1.882.055 MV
NIGERIA	1.308.754 MV
TRINIDAD	286.820 MV
ties that were exported from the NNGS	51.232.759 MW
on in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	99.192 MW



OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2011, 08:00 am - 01.01.2012, 08:00 am

Units: kWh

Combustion Reference Temperature : 25°C

ΓΗΤΕΣ ΠΟΥ ΕΙΣΗΧΘΗΣΑΝ ΣΤΟ ΕΘΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΥ ΑΕΡΙΟΥ	51.480.169.659 kV
ΦΥΣΙΚΟ ΑΕΡΙΟ	37.992.034.711 k)
ΡΩΣΣΙΑ	30.359.831.904 k
TOYPKIA	7.632.202.807 I
ΥΓΡΟΠΟΙΗΜΕΝΟ ΦΥΣΙΚΟ ΑΕΡΙΟ	13.488.134.948 k
ALGERIA	8.726.629.971
EGYPT	908.850.442
Cool Down	-47.920.527
ITALY	413.904.368
QATAR	1.886.947.894
NIGERIA	1.312.157.040
TRINIDAD	287.565.760
ΓΗΤΕΣ ΠΟΥ ΕΞΗΧΘΗΣΑΝ ΑΠΟ ΤΟ ΕΘΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑ ΦΥΣΙΚΟΥ ΑΕΡΙΟΥ	51.365.964.084 kV
ΒΟΛΗ ΑΠΟΘΗΚΕΥΜΕΝΩΝ ΠΟΣΟΤΗΤΩΝ ΣΤΟ ΕΣΦΑ	99.449.932 kV



OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2011, 08:00 am - 01.01.2012, 08:00 am

Units: MWh

Reference Temperature : 0°C

ities that were imported to the NNGS	51.346.668 MW
Natural Gas	37.893.512 MW
Russia	30.281.101 MW
Turkey	7.612.411 MV
Liquefied Natural Gas	13.453.157 MW
ALGERIA	8.704.000 MV
EGYPT	906.494 MV
Cool Down	-47.796 MV
ITALY	412.831 MV
QATAR	1.882.055 MV
NIGERIA	1.308.754 MV
TRINIDAD	286.820 MV
ties that were exported from the NNGS	51.232.759 MW
on in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	99.192 MW